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04th Vienna International Masters Meeting
Wien, Floridsdorf, 11. - 13.3.2016

Meet name: 04th Vienna International Masters Meeting
Location (City): Wien, Floridsdorf  (AUT) Pool: Short Course (25m)
Date: 11.03.2016 - 13.03.2016 Number of lanes: 6 (1 - 6)
Pool name: City Aquatic Centre Floridsdorf Timining equipment: Automatic

Start method: 1 start rule

Session No. 1 - Friday, 11. March 2016, 11.03.2016

# Role No. Name Club City Grade Remarks

1 The control room Mr. ROTT, Florian LSVW Wien Zeitmessung
2 Time system operator Mr. NEIDHART, Lorenz LSVW
3 The referees Mr. BÄR, Walter Sen. SUW Wien Schiedrichter
4 Judges of Stroke Mr. PINKL, Wolfgang LSVW Kampfrichter
5 The starters Mr. PINKL, Wolfgang LSVW Kampfrichter
6 The timekeepers Mrs. DJENO, Magdalena LSVW
7 Mrs. LEPRICH, Eva LSVW Wien Kampfrichter
8 Mr. ZILLINGER, Helmut LSVW Wien Zielrichter
9 Mrs. ROTT-POUSEK, Barbara LSVW Wien Kampfrichter

10 Mrs. HELLMANN, Doris LSVW Wien Kampfrichter
11 Mr. HELLMANN, Christian LSVW Wien Kampfrichter
12 The inspector of turns Mr. KRETINGER, Manfred LSVW Wien Kampfrichter
13 Mr. BEYBEL, Gerd LSVW Wien Kampfrichter

Keine Stoppuhren und Trillerpfeifen vorhanden.

Signature secretary Signature referee



Splash Meet Manager 11, 11.41395 Registered to LSV Wien 11.03.2016 18:12 - Page 2

04th Vienna International Masters Meeting
Wien, Floridsdorf, 11. - 13.3.2016

Event 1 Women, 800m Freestyle 1991 and older
11.03.2016 Results

Rank YB Time

Viennese Rating

1. STROSCHNEIDER, Tanja 90 SC Hakoah Wien 10:00.67 795
100m: 1:12.53 1:12.53 300m: 3:43.22 1:15.56 500m: 6:14.77 1:15.86 700m: 8:46.27 1:15.47
200m: 2:27.66 1:15.13 400m: 4:58.91 1:15.69 600m: 7:30.80 1:16.03 800m: 10:00.67 1:14.40

2. STOCKINGER, Michaela 55 SC Hakoah Wien 13:07.38 783
100m: 1:29.83 1:29.83 300m: 4:49.60 1:40.50 500m: 8:09.81 1:39.51 700m: 11:30.70 1:40.12
200m: 3:09.10 1:39.27 400m: 6:30.30 1:40.70 600m: 9:50.58 1:40.77 800m: 13:07.38 1:36.68

3. CHOUN, Corinna 87 SC Hakoah Wien 11:08.15 577
100m: 1:19.38 1:19.38 300m: 4:08.41 1:24.84 500m: 6:57.89 1:25.02 700m: 9:46.82 1:24.20
200m: 2:43.57 1:24.19 400m: 5:32.87 1:24.46 600m: 8:22.62 1:24.73 800m: 11:08.15 1:21.33

4. PLIESSNIG, Ingrid 64 ASV Wien 12:11.21 512
100m: 1:22.87 1:22.87 300m: 4:28.67 1:32.69 500m: 7:34.37 1:32.36 700m: 10:41.26 1:33.64
200m: 2:55.98 1:33.11 400m: 6:02.01 1:33.34 600m: 9:07.62 1:33.25 800m: 12:11.21 1:29.95

5. ROGL, Astrid 73 SC Hakoah Wien 12:31.26 448
100m: 1:24.81 1:24.81 300m: 4:35.29 1:35.47 500m: 7:47.35 1:35.76 700m: 10:59.22 1:35.54
200m: 2:59.82 1:35.01 400m: 6:11.59 1:36.30 600m: 9:23.68 1:36.33 800m: 12:31.26 1:32.04

6. ROTTENSTEINER, Doris 63 SC Diana Wien 13:03.64 416
100m: 1:30.90 1:30.90 300m: 4:50.19 1:40.53 500m: 8:10.38 1:39.81 700m: 11:29.00 1:39.89
200m: 3:09.66 1:38.76 400m: 6:30.57 1:40.38 600m: 9:49.11 1:38.73 800m: 13:03.64 1:34.64

7. HALPER, Carmen 75 Wiener Sport Club 12:50.45 415
100m: 1:28.34 1:28.34 300m: 4:43.83 1:38.12 500m: 8:00.63 1:38.66 700m: 11:15.97 1:36.95
200m: 3:05.71 1:37.37 400m: 6:21.97 1:38.14 600m: 9:39.02 1:38.39 800m: 12:50.45 1:34.48

8. HOENECKE, Angelika 63 Wiener Sport Club 13:08.20 409
100m: 1:29.10 1:29.10 300m: 4:48.69 1:39.98 500m: 8:09.87 1:40.53 700m: 11:31.25 1:40.87
200m: 3:08.71 1:39.61 400m: 6:29.34 1:40.65 600m: 9:50.38 1:40.51 800m: 13:08.20 1:36.95

9. LOSCHMIDT, Nina 81 Swim Club Vienna Oldies 13:24.56 348
100m: 1:26.51 1:26.51 300m: 4:50.08 1:42.52 500m: 8:14.00 1:42.04 700m: 11:40.96 1:42.68
200m: 3:07.56 1:41.05 400m: 6:31.96 1:41.88 600m: 9:58.28 1:44.28 800m: 13:24.56 1:43.60

10. GREINER, Ulrike 73 Wiener Sport Club 13:58.58 322
100m: 1:34.01 1:34.01 300m: 5:07.65 1:48.02 500m: 8:41.85 1:47.12 700m: 12:14.81 1:45.97
200m: 3:19.63 1:45.62 400m: 6:54.73 1:47.08 600m: 10:28.84 1:46.99 800m: 13:58.58 1:43.77

11. GLOGGNITZER, Sylvia 69 Swim Club Vienna Oldies 15:50.38 222
100m: 1:43.73 1:43.73 300m: 5:36.49 1:58.72 500m: 9:39.19 2:01.25 700m: 13:46.80 2:03.91
200m: 3:37.77 1:54.04 400m: 7:37.94 2:01.45 600m: 11:42.89 2:03.70 800m: 15:50.38 2:03.58

International Rating

1. KUTSCHBACH, Barbara 58 SU Generali Salzburg 11:03.59 1035
100m: 1:15.95 1:15.95 300m: 4:07.66 1:25.26 500m: 6:55.65 1:23.72 700m: 9:42.60 1:23.86
200m: 2:42.40 1:26.45 400m: 5:31.93 1:24.27 600m: 8:18.74 1:23.09 800m: 11:03.59 1:20.99

2. STROSCHNEIDER, Tanja 90 SC Hakoah Wien 10:00.67 795
100m: 1:12.53 1:12.53 300m: 3:43.22 1:15.56 500m: 6:14.77 1:15.86 700m: 8:46.27 1:15.47
200m: 2:27.66 1:15.13 400m: 4:58.91 1:15.69 600m: 7:30.80 1:16.03 800m: 10:00.67 1:14.40

3. STOCKINGER, Michaela 55 SC Hakoah Wien 13:07.38 783
100m: 1:29.83 1:29.83 300m: 4:49.60 1:40.50 500m: 8:09.81 1:39.51 700m: 11:30.70 1:40.12
200m: 3:09.10 1:39.27 400m: 6:30.30 1:40.70 600m: 9:50.58 1:40.77 800m: 13:07.38 1:36.68

4. RIGO, Melinda 84 Vasas Sport Club 11:09.89 643
100m: 1:17.42 1:17.42 300m: 4:08.12 1:25.57 500m: 6:58.50 1:25.32 700m: 9:48.37 1:24.67
200m: 2:42.55 1:25.13 400m: 5:33.18 1:25.06 600m: 8:23.70 1:25.20 800m: 11:09.89 1:21.52

5. KATALIN, Fleischhacker 58 Union SC Eisenstadt 13:25.92 578
100m: 1:33.31 1:33.31 300m: 4:55.50 1:41.84 500m: 8:21.36 1:43.69 700m: 11:46.99 1:42.30
200m: 3:13.66 1:40.35 400m: 6:37.67 1:42.17 600m: 10:04.69 1:43.33 800m: 13:25.92 1:38.93
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04th Vienna International Masters Meeting
Wien, Floridsdorf, 11. - 13.3.2016

Event 1, Women, 800m Freestyle, International Rating

Rank YB Time

6. CHOUN, Corinna 87 SC Hakoah Wien 11:08.15 577
100m: 1:19.38 1:19.38 300m: 4:08.41 1:24.84 500m: 6:57.89 1:25.02 700m: 9:46.82 1:24.20
200m: 2:43.57 1:24.19 400m: 5:32.87 1:24.46 600m: 8:22.62 1:24.73 800m: 11:08.15 1:21.33

7. SCHMICH, Christine 48 Salzburger TV 15:10.08 527
100m: 1:42.03 1:42.03 300m: 5:31.46 1:55.61 500m: 9:24.20 1:56.88 700m: 13:16.92 1:56.71
200m: 3:35.85 1:53.82 400m: 7:27.32 1:55.86 600m: 11:20.21 1:56.01 800m: 15:10.08 1:53.16

8. PLIESSNIG, Ingrid 64 ASV Wien 12:11.21 512
100m: 1:22.87 1:22.87 300m: 4:28.67 1:32.69 500m: 7:34.37 1:32.36 700m: 10:41.26 1:33.64
200m: 2:55.98 1:33.11 400m: 6:02.01 1:33.34 600m: 9:07.62 1:33.25 800m: 12:11.21 1:29.95

9. GRUNICKE, Vicki 76 SV Woerthersee 12:25.13 459
100m: 1:25.29 1:25.29 300m: 4:34.10 1:35.05 500m: 7:44.69 1:35.65 700m: 10:53.36 1:33.82
200m: 2:59.05 1:33.76 400m: 6:09.04 1:34.94 600m: 9:19.54 1:34.85 800m: 12:25.13 1:31.77

10. ROGL, Astrid 73 SC Hakoah Wien 12:31.26 448
100m: 1:24.81 1:24.81 300m: 4:35.29 1:35.47 500m: 7:47.35 1:35.76 700m: 10:59.22 1:35.54
200m: 2:59.82 1:35.01 400m: 6:11.59 1:36.30 600m: 9:23.68 1:36.33 800m: 12:31.26 1:32.04

11. ROTTENSTEINER, Doris 63 SC Diana Wien 13:03.64 416
100m: 1:30.90 1:30.90 300m: 4:50.19 1:40.53 500m: 8:10.38 1:39.81 700m: 11:29.00 1:39.89
200m: 3:09.66 1:38.76 400m: 6:30.57 1:40.38 600m: 9:49.11 1:38.73 800m: 13:03.64 1:34.64

12. HALPER, Carmen 75 Wiener Sport Club 12:50.45 415
100m: 1:28.34 1:28.34 300m: 4:43.83 1:38.12 500m: 8:00.63 1:38.66 700m: 11:15.97 1:36.95
200m: 3:05.71 1:37.37 400m: 6:21.97 1:38.14 600m: 9:39.02 1:38.39 800m: 12:50.45 1:34.48

13. HOENECKE, Angelika 63 Wiener Sport Club 13:08.20 409
100m: 1:29.10 1:29.10 300m: 4:48.69 1:39.98 500m: 8:09.87 1:40.53 700m: 11:31.25 1:40.87
200m: 3:08.71 1:39.61 400m: 6:29.34 1:40.65 600m: 9:50.38 1:40.51 800m: 13:08.20 1:36.95

14. LOSCHMIDT, Nina 81 Swim Club Vienna Oldies 13:24.56 348
100m: 1:26.51 1:26.51 300m: 4:50.08 1:42.52 500m: 8:14.00 1:42.04 700m: 11:40.96 1:42.68
200m: 3:07.56 1:41.05 400m: 6:31.96 1:41.88 600m: 9:58.28 1:44.28 800m: 13:24.56 1:43.60

15. GREINER, Ulrike 73 Wiener Sport Club 13:58.58 322
100m: 1:34.01 1:34.01 300m: 5:07.65 1:48.02 500m: 8:41.85 1:47.12 700m: 12:14.81 1:45.97
200m: 3:19.63 1:45.62 400m: 6:54.73 1:47.08 600m: 10:28.84 1:46.99 800m: 13:58.58 1:43.77

16. DINNYES, Ildiko 61 Egri Senior Uszoclub 16:46.33 296
100m: 1:57.42 1:57.42 300m: 6:13.91 2:07.67 500m: 10:28.81 2:07.62 700m: 14:42.22 2:07.35
200m: 4:06.24 2:08.82 400m: 8:21.19 2:07.28 600m: 12:34.87 2:06.06 800m: 16:46.33 2:04.11

17. GLOGGNITZER, Sylvia 69 Swim Club Vienna Oldies 15:50.38 222
100m: 1:43.73 1:43.73 300m: 5:36.49 1:58.72 500m: 9:39.19 2:01.25 700m: 13:46.80 2:03.91
200m: 3:37.77 1:54.04 400m: 7:37.94 2:01.45 600m: 11:42.89 2:03.70 800m: 15:50.38 2:03.58

Event 2 Men, 1500m Freestyle 1991 and older
11.03.2016 Results

Rank YB Time

Viennese Rating

1. FERNESI, Josef 56 SC Hakoah Wien 22:29.12 859
100m: 1:22.18 1:22.18 500m: 7:23.41 1:30.63 900m: 13:28.54 1:31.27 1300m: 19:32.33 1:30.69
200m: 2:52.13 1:29.95 600m: 8:54.94 1:31.53 1000m: 14:59.98 1:31.44 1400m: 21:03.07 1:30.74
300m: 4:22.37 1:30.24 700m: 10:26.50 1:31.56 1100m: 16:30.86 1:30.88 1500m: 22:29.12 1:26.05
400m: 5:52.78 1:30.41 800m: 11:57.27 1:30.77 1200m: 18:01.64 1:30.78

2. BEIG, Robert 48 SC Hakoah Wien 25:12.84 665
100m: 1:31.51 1:31.51 500m: 8:17.98 1:41.93 900m: 15:01.61 1:41.27 1300m: 21:51.59 1:42.44
200m: 3:13.32 1:41.81 600m: 9:59.15 1:41.17 1000m: 16:43.05 1:41.44 1400m: 23:33.97 1:42.38
300m: 4:54.52 1:41.20 700m: 11:39.49 1:40.34 1100m: 18:25.51 1:42.46 1500m: 25:12.84 1:38.87
400m: 6:36.05 1:41.53 800m: 13:20.34 1:40.85 1200m: 20:09.15 1:43.64
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04th Vienna International Masters Meeting
Wien, Floridsdorf, 11. - 13.3.2016

Event 2, Men, 1500m Freestyle, Viennese Rating

Rank YB Time

3. NAGL, Norbert 68 Schwimm Union Wien 19:10.81 634
100m: 1:11.67 1:11.67 500m: 6:15.67 1:16.70 900m: 11:24.82 1:17.42 1300m: 16:35.41 1:17.77
200m: 2:26.35 1:14.68 600m: 7:32.35 1:16.68 1000m: 12:42.20 1:17.38 1400m: 17:53.27 1:17.86
300m: 3:42.35 1:16.00 700m: 8:49.75 1:17.40 1100m: 13:59.61 1:17.41 1500m: 19:10.81 1:17.54
400m: 4:58.97 1:16.62 800m: 10:07.40 1:17.65 1200m: 15:17.64 1:18.03

4. SPITZWIESER, Manfred 83 ASV Wien 19:49.36 609
100m: 1:11.46 1:11.46 500m: 6:28.31 1:20.22 900m: 11:46.77 1:20.08 1300m: 17:09.69 1:21.22
200m: 2:30.40 1:18.94 600m: 7:48.11 1:19.80 1000m: 13:07.28 1:20.51 1400m: 18:31.43 1:21.74
300m: 3:49.03 1:18.63 700m: 9:07.21 1:19.10 1100m: 14:27.45 1:20.17 1500m: 19:49.36 1:17.93
400m: 5:08.09 1:19.06 800m: 10:26.69 1:19.48 1200m: 15:48.47 1:21.02

5. HANDSCHUR, Michael 77 Swim Club Vienna Oldies 21:41.85 467
100m: 1:15.43 1:15.43 500m: 7:03.49 1:27.43 900m: 12:55.69 1:28.42 1300m: 18:48.84 1:28.76
200m: 2:40.78 1:25.35 600m: 8:31.49 1:28.00 1000m: 14:23.46 1:27.77 1400m: 20:17.58 1:28.74
300m: 4:07.72 1:26.94 700m: 9:59.18 1:27.69 1100m: 15:51.77 1:28.31 1500m: 21:41.85 1:24.27
400m: 5:36.06 1:28.34 800m: 11:27.27 1:28.09 1200m: 17:20.08 1:28.31

6. SCHOERKHUBER, Berthold 87 ASV Wien 21:11.14 442
100m: 1:17.02 1:17.02 500m: 6:54.93 1:25.41 900m: 12:37.42 1:25.84 1300m: 18:21.69 1:26.19
200m: 2:39.79 1:22.77 600m: 8:20.33 1:25.40 1000m: 14:03.65 1:26.23 1400m: 19:47.83 1:26.14
300m: 4:04.28 1:24.49 700m: 9:46.22 1:25.89 1100m: 15:29.25 1:25.60 1500m: 21:11.14 1:23.31
400m: 5:29.52 1:25.24 800m: 11:11.58 1:25.36 1200m: 16:55.50 1:26.25

7. PLATTNER, Christian 80 SC Hakoah Wien 22:28.43 420
100m: 1:17.78 1:17.78 500m: 7:12.24 1:30.68 900m: 13:19.45 1:32.01 1300m: 19:27.76 1:32.04
200m: 2:43.56 1:25.78 600m: 8:43.52 1:31.28 1000m: 14:51.93 1:32.48 1400m: 21:01.00 1:33.24
300m: 4:12.00 1:28.44 700m: 10:15.38 1:31.86 1100m: 16:23.62 1:31.69 1500m: 22:28.43 1:27.43
400m: 5:41.56 1:29.56 800m: 11:47.44 1:32.06 1200m: 17:55.72 1:32.10

8. JILIN, Dmitri Alexander 84 SC Diana Wien 23:07.58 383
100m: 1:23.41 1:23.41 500m: 7:38.81 1:33.68 900m: 13:51.39 1:32.75 1300m: 20:06.16 1:32.70
200m: 2:56.27 1:32.86 600m: 9:12.08 1:33.27 1000m: 15:25.38 1:33.99 1400m: 21:39.81 1:33.65
300m: 4:30.95 1:34.68 700m: 10:45.52 1:33.44 1100m: 16:58.93 1:33.55 1500m: 23:07.58 1:27.77
400m: 6:05.13 1:34.18 800m: 12:18.64 1:33.12 1200m: 18:33.46 1:34.53

9. ABILA, Christian 88 Wiener Sport Club 24:01.82 303
100m: 1:14.77 1:14.77 500m: 7:35.73 1:40.10 900m: 14:13.86 1:40.92 1300m: 20:51.49 1:39.72
200m: 2:42.95 1:28.18 600m: 9:15.34 1:39.61 1000m: 15:55.21 1:41.35 1400m: 22:29.56 1:38.07
300m: 4:17.45 1:34.50 700m: 10:54.52 1:39.18 1100m: 17:32.95 1:37.74 1500m: 24:01.82 1:32.26
400m: 5:55.63 1:38.18 800m: 12:32.94 1:38.42 1200m: 19:11.77 1:38.82

International Rating

1. MOLNAR, Gergely 80 Vasas Sport Club 17:42.59 859
100m: 1:06.18 1:06.18 500m: 5:50.70 1:11.87 900m: 10:36.48 1:11.78 1300m: 15:21.78 1:10.69
200m: 2:16.87 1:10.69 600m: 7:02.51 1:11.81 1000m: 11:47.89 1:11.41 1400m: 16:32.51 1:10.73
300m: 3:28.00 1:11.13 700m: 8:13.56 1:11.05 1100m: 12:59.62 1:11.73 1500m: 17:42.59 1:10.08
400m: 4:38.83 1:10.83 800m: 9:24.70 1:11.14 1200m: 14:11.09 1:11.47

FERNESI, Josef 56 SC Hakoah Wien 22:29.12 859
100m: 1:22.18 1:22.18 500m: 7:23.41 1:30.63 900m: 13:28.54 1:31.27 1300m: 19:32.33 1:30.69
200m: 2:52.13 1:29.95 600m: 8:54.94 1:31.53 1000m: 14:59.98 1:31.44 1400m: 21:03.07 1:30.74
300m: 4:22.37 1:30.24 700m: 10:26.50 1:31.56 1100m: 16:30.86 1:30.88 1500m: 22:29.12 1:26.05
400m: 5:52.78 1:30.41 800m: 11:57.27 1:30.77 1200m: 18:01.64 1:30.78

3. BEIG, Robert 48 SC Hakoah Wien 25:12.84 665
100m: 1:31.51 1:31.51 500m: 8:17.98 1:41.93 900m: 15:01.61 1:41.27 1300m: 21:51.59 1:42.44
200m: 3:13.32 1:41.81 600m: 9:59.15 1:41.17 1000m: 16:43.05 1:41.44 1400m: 23:33.97 1:42.38
300m: 4:54.52 1:41.20 700m: 11:39.49 1:40.34 1100m: 18:25.51 1:42.46 1500m: 25:12.84 1:38.87
400m: 6:36.05 1:41.53 800m: 13:20.34 1:40.85 1200m: 20:09.15 1:43.64

4. POLANSKY, Vit 78 USK Praha 19:33.24 638
100m: 1:07.18 1:07.18 500m: 6:24.53 1:20.79 900m: 11:45.50 1:20.44 1300m: 17:04.24 1:18.38
200m: 2:24.74 1:17.56 600m: 7:45.81 1:21.28 1000m: 13:06.21 1:20.71 1400m: 18:22.74 1:18.50
300m: 3:43.42 1:18.68 700m: 9:05.94 1:20.13 1100m: 14:24.78 1:18.57 1500m: 19:33.24 1:10.50
400m: 5:03.74 1:20.32 800m: 10:25.06 1:19.12 1200m: 15:45.86 1:21.08
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04th Vienna International Masters Meeting
Wien, Floridsdorf, 11. - 13.3.2016

Event 2, Men, 1500m Freestyle, International Rating

Rank YB Time

5. NAGL, Norbert 68 Schwimm Union Wien 19:10.81 634
100m: 1:11.67 1:11.67 500m: 6:15.67 1:16.70 900m: 11:24.82 1:17.42 1300m: 16:35.41 1:17.77
200m: 2:26.35 1:14.68 600m: 7:32.35 1:16.68 1000m: 12:42.20 1:17.38 1400m: 17:53.27 1:17.86
300m: 3:42.35 1:16.00 700m: 8:49.75 1:17.40 1100m: 13:59.61 1:17.41 1500m: 19:10.81 1:17.54
400m: 4:58.97 1:16.62 800m: 10:07.40 1:17.65 1200m: 15:17.64 1:18.03

6. POLANSKY, Jiri 78 USK Praha 19:42.15 624
100m: 1:08.79 1:08.79 500m: 6:21.80 1:19.89 900m: 11:43.46 1:19.91 1300m: 17:06.52 1:20.81
200m: 2:23.92 1:15.13 600m: 7:42.73 1:20.93 1000m: 13:04.00 1:20.54 1400m: 18:26.82 1:20.30
300m: 3:42.27 1:18.35 700m: 9:03.72 1:20.99 1100m: 14:24.81 1:20.81 1500m: 19:42.15 1:15.33
400m: 5:01.91 1:19.64 800m: 10:23.55 1:19.83 1200m: 15:45.71 1:20.90

7. SPITZWIESER, Manfred 83 ASV Wien 19:49.36 609
100m: 1:11.46 1:11.46 500m: 6:28.31 1:20.22 900m: 11:46.77 1:20.08 1300m: 17:09.69 1:21.22
200m: 2:30.40 1:18.94 600m: 7:48.11 1:19.80 1000m: 13:07.28 1:20.51 1400m: 18:31.43 1:21.74
300m: 3:49.03 1:18.63 700m: 9:07.21 1:19.10 1100m: 14:27.45 1:20.17 1500m: 19:49.36 1:17.93
400m: 5:08.09 1:19.06 800m: 10:26.69 1:19.48 1200m: 15:48.47 1:21.02

8. HANDSCHUR, Michael 77 Swim Club Vienna Oldies 21:41.85 467
100m: 1:15.43 1:15.43 500m: 7:03.49 1:27.43 900m: 12:55.69 1:28.42 1300m: 18:48.84 1:28.76
200m: 2:40.78 1:25.35 600m: 8:31.49 1:28.00 1000m: 14:23.46 1:27.77 1400m: 20:17.58 1:28.74
300m: 4:07.72 1:26.94 700m: 9:59.18 1:27.69 1100m: 15:51.77 1:28.31 1500m: 21:41.85 1:24.27
400m: 5:36.06 1:28.34 800m: 11:27.27 1:28.09 1200m: 17:20.08 1:28.31

9. SCHOERKHUBER, Berthold 87 ASV Wien 21:11.14 442
100m: 1:17.02 1:17.02 500m: 6:54.93 1:25.41 900m: 12:37.42 1:25.84 1300m: 18:21.69 1:26.19
200m: 2:39.79 1:22.77 600m: 8:20.33 1:25.40 1000m: 14:03.65 1:26.23 1400m: 19:47.83 1:26.14
300m: 4:04.28 1:24.49 700m: 9:46.22 1:25.89 1100m: 15:29.25 1:25.60 1500m: 21:11.14 1:23.31
400m: 5:29.52 1:25.24 800m: 11:11.58 1:25.36 1200m: 16:55.50 1:26.25

10. PLATTNER, Christian 80 SC Hakoah Wien 22:28.43 420
100m: 1:17.78 1:17.78 500m: 7:12.24 1:30.68 900m: 13:19.45 1:32.01 1300m: 19:27.76 1:32.04
200m: 2:43.56 1:25.78 600m: 8:43.52 1:31.28 1000m: 14:51.93 1:32.48 1400m: 21:01.00 1:33.24
300m: 4:12.00 1:28.44 700m: 10:15.38 1:31.86 1100m: 16:23.62 1:31.69 1500m: 22:28.43 1:27.43
400m: 5:41.56 1:29.56 800m: 11:47.44 1:32.06 1200m: 17:55.72 1:32.10

11. SCHOETTL, Robert 74 SV Woerthersee 22:19.31 412
100m: 1:22.18 1:22.18 500m: 7:22.53 1:30.64 900m: 13:22.66 1:30.11 1300m: 19:22.80 1:29.82
200m: 2:51.14 1:28.96 600m: 8:52.61 1:30.08 1000m: 14:52.79 1:30.13 1400m: 20:53.50 1:30.70
300m: 4:21.84 1:30.70 700m: 10:21.89 1:29.28 1100m: 16:23.41 1:30.62 1500m: 22:19.31 1:25.81
400m: 5:51.89 1:30.05 800m: 11:52.55 1:30.66 1200m: 17:52.98 1:29.57

12. JILIN, Dmitri Alexander 84 SC Diana Wien 23:07.58 383
100m: 1:23.41 1:23.41 500m: 7:38.81 1:33.68 900m: 13:51.39 1:32.75 1300m: 20:06.16 1:32.70
200m: 2:56.27 1:32.86 600m: 9:12.08 1:33.27 1000m: 15:25.38 1:33.99 1400m: 21:39.81 1:33.65
300m: 4:30.95 1:34.68 700m: 10:45.52 1:33.44 1100m: 16:58.93 1:33.55 1500m: 23:07.58 1:27.77
400m: 6:05.13 1:34.18 800m: 12:18.64 1:33.12 1200m: 18:33.46 1:34.53

13. LONGA, Peter 47 Vasas Sport Club 30:36.98 371
100m: 1:51.33 1:51.33 500m: 10:01.20 2:03.44 900m: 18:14.88 2:04.16 1300m: 26:31.66 2:04.03
200m: 3:52.27 2:00.94 600m: 12:03.91 2:02.71 1000m: 20:19.44 2:04.56 1400m: 28:35.65 2:03.99
300m: 5:54.25 2:01.98 700m: 14:07.20 2:03.29 1100m: 22:24.00 2:04.56 1500m: 30:36.98 2:01.33
400m: 7:57.76 2:03.51 800m: 16:10.72 2:03.52 1200m: 24:27.63 2:03.63

14. ABILA, Christian 88 Wiener Sport Club 24:01.82 303
100m: 1:14.77 1:14.77 500m: 7:35.73 1:40.10 900m: 14:13.86 1:40.92 1300m: 20:51.49 1:39.72
200m: 2:42.95 1:28.18 600m: 9:15.34 1:39.61 1000m: 15:55.21 1:41.35 1400m: 22:29.56 1:38.07
300m: 4:17.45 1:34.50 700m: 10:54.52 1:39.18 1100m: 17:32.95 1:37.74 1500m: 24:01.82 1:32.26
400m: 5:55.63 1:38.18 800m: 12:32.94 1:38.42 1200m: 19:11.77 1:38.82

DNS KUKHARYEV, Igor 66 Zhytomyr Aqua Masters
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04th Vienna International Masters Meeting
Wien, Floridsdorf, 11. - 13.3.2016

Meet name: 04th Vienna International Masters Meeting
Location (City): Wien, Floridsdorf  (AUT) Pool: Short Course (25m)
Date: 11.03.2016 - 13.03.2016 Number of lanes: 6 (1 - 6)
Pool name: City Aquatic Centre Floridsdorf Timining equipment: Automatic

Start method: 1 start rule

Session No. 2 - Saturday, 12. March 2016, 12.03.2016

# Role No. Name Club City Grade Remarks

1 The control room Mr. ROTT, Florian LSVW Wien Zeitmessung
2 Time system operator Mr. NEIDHART, Lorenz LSVW
3 The referees Mr. BÄR, Walter Sen. SUW Wien Schiedrichter
4 Judges of Stroke Mr. PINKL, Wolfgang LSVW Kampfrichter
5 The starters Mr. PINKL, Wolfgang LSVW Kampfrichter
6 The timekeepers Mrs. DJENO, Magdalena LSVW
7 Mrs. LEPRICH, Eva LSVW Wien Kampfrichter
8 Mr. ZILLINGER, Helmut LSVW Wien Zielrichter
9 Mrs. ROTT-POUSEK, Barbara LSVW Wien Kampfrichter

10 Mrs. HELLMANN, Doris LSVW Wien Kampfrichter
11 Mr. HELLMANN, Christian LSVW Wien Kampfrichter
12 The inspector of turns Mr. KRETINGER, Manfred LSVW Wien Kampfrichter
13 Mr. PAULA, Valentin LSVW
14 Mrs. PAULA, Ursula LSVW
15 Mr. BEYBEL, Gerd LSVW Wien Kampfrichter

Signature secretary Signature referee
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04th Vienna International Masters Meeting
Wien, Floridsdorf, 11. - 13.3.2016

Event 3 Women, 50m Butterfly 1991 and older
12.03.2016 Results

Rank YB Time

Viennese Rating

1. PLIESSNIG, Ingrid 64 ASV Wien 36.31 631
2. VARGA, Magdalena 84 Wiener Sport Club 35.52 547
3. HALPER, Carmen 75 Wiener Sport Club 36.81 534
4. PERIE, Delphine 89 ASV Wien 36.87 490
5. HOFFMANN, Ulrike 72 EW DONAU SC 1903 40.07 414
6. ROTTENSTEINER, Doris 63 SC Diana Wien 42.53 392
7. MIKA, Patricia 90 ASV Wien 39.74 391
8. KINZEL, Marlies 60 The Mermaids 50.31 312
9. MONGINI, Claudia 72 SC Diana Wien 53.86 170

10. WYCISK, Agata 85 SC Diana Wien 1:03.62 95
DSQ MIKULA, Natalie 76 EW DONAU SC 1903 41.75

